Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbie Debling - (909314) - Thanet Swim Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
40.13
40.24
40.77
40.81
41.08
41.73
43.77
43.86
44.23
44.23
44.68
54.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
41.08
40.24
40.13
40.81
40.77
41.73
43.86
44.68
44.23
43.77

44.23
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

249
247
237
236
232
221
191
190
186
186
180
100

WA Pts

232
247
249
236
237
221
190
180
186
191
186

Round

N

I I I T

I T T T

Round

H

N

I m I I I I T

Date

05/07/14
05/07/14
08/03/14
17/05/14
20/12/14
07/01/14
30/06/13
01/12/13
30/06/13
14/09/13
16/11/13
09/01/13

Date

20/12/14
05/07/14
05/07/14
17/05/14
08/03/14
07/01/14
01/12/13
16/11/13
14/09/13
30/06/13
30/06/13

Meet

Herne Bay Summer Gala

Herne Bay Summer Gala

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1
Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Thanet County Qualifier

Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet
Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet
Thanet SC Club Championships

Kent Junior League Division 1 Meet

Thanet SC County Qualifier

Meet

Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Herne Bay Summer Gala

Herne Bay Summer Gala

Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Thanet County Qualifier

Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
Kent Junior League Division 1 Meet

Thanet SC Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet

Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet

Venue

Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Margate
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Dover
Gillingham
Dover
Hartsdown
Gillingham

Ramsgate

Venue

Hartsdown
Canterbury
Canterbury
Margate
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Dover

Dover

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

Level

W W w

4

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
54.39 100 H 09/01/13  Thanet SC County Qualifier Ramsgate Thanet Swim 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



