Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbie Debling - (909314) - Thanet Swim Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/2

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.13	249	Н	05/07/14	Herne Bay Summer Gala	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
40.24	247	F	05/07/14	Herne Bay Summer Gala	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
40.77	237	Н	08/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
40.81	236	Н	17/05/14	Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
41.08	232	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
41.73	221	Н	07/01/14	Thanet County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
43.77	191	F	30/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
43.86	190	Н	01/12/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
44.23	186	Н	30/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
44.23	186	Н	14/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
44.68	180	F	16/11/13	Kent Junior League Division 1 Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
54.39	100	Н	09/01/13	Thanet SC County Qualifier	Ramsgate	Thanet Swim	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.08	232	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
40.24	247	F	05/07/14	Herne Bay Summer Gala	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
40.13	249	Н	05/07/14	Herne Bay Summer Gala	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
40.81	236	Н	17/05/14	Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
40.77	237	Н	08/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
41.73	221	Н	07/01/14	Thanet County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
43.86	190	Н	01/12/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
44.68	180	F	16/11/13	Kent Junior League Division 1 Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
44.23	186	Н	14/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
43.77	191	F	30/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
44.23 2009 Copyright	186 4	Н	30/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

Ramsgate

Thanet Swim